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2002 State Representative in General Court 403

Fifteenth

Worcester

District

WORCESTER.
TOTALS

Fifteenth

Worcester

District

WORCESTER
Wd. 3 Pet. 2 ,

4.
Wd. 4 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.
4.

5.

Wd. 5 Pet. 3 .

Wd. 10 Pet. 1

.

2.

4.
5.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republ



404 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2002

Sixteenth

Worcester

District

WORCESTER.
TOTALS

Sixteenth

Worcester

District

WORCESTER
Wd. 5 Pet. 1

.

2.
4.
5.

Wd. 6 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Wd. 8 Pet. 1 .

5.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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Seventeenth

Worcester

District

Leicester
WORCESTER..
TOTALS

Seventeenth

Worcester

District

Leicester
Pet. 1

2

3
4

WORCESTER
Wd. 7 Pet. 1

2,

3.

4.

5.

Wd. 8 Pet. 2 .

3.

4.
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

:as



406 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2002

Eighteenth

Worcester

District

Bellingham

.

Blackstone ..

Millville

Sutton
Uxbridge

TOTALS

Eighteenth

Worcester

District

Bellingham
Pet. 1..

2..

3..

4..

5..

Blackstone
Pet. 1..

2..

3..

Millville

Sutton
Pet. 1..

2..

Uxbridge
Pet. 1 ..

2..

4..

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

Q 2
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